
Encompass Care Staff Recognition
Awards 

We're thrilled to announce the
launch of our new Recognition
Awards nomination process

We have streamlined the
process to make it easier for
you to nominate

This is a chance to vote for staff
member you think embody our
charity values of honesty,
inclusivity, kindness, dignity, and
integrity.



To vote you can either use the
below link:

https://forms.office.com/e/pcJ0YXiakF

Or the URL, which can be scanned
using the camera on your mobile
phone 

You can vote from mid-day on
Thursday 2 November and voting will
close at mid-day on Monday 20
November



All votes will then be viewed by
a panel of judges 

And the winners will be
announced at the presentation
event on 19 December 2023 

Be a part of our journey to
honour our amazing team
members!


